
M
id

d

le
 Fk M

ain C
re

ek
S
ham

rock Creek

P
r
ic

e
 C

re
ek

Dee

r
 C

r
e
ek

B
u
ll C

r
e
e
k

D
e
e
r
 C

r
e
e
k

S

to
ny Creek

S
kinner Cre

ek

Old Mill Creek

Price C

r
e
e
k

Stony Brook

Rusk  &  Sawyer  County  Lines

P
ric
e  
&
  S
aw
ye
r  C
ou
nt
y  
Li
ne
s

R
us
k  
&
  P
ric
e  
C
ou
nt
y  
Li
ne
s

15  Mi

16  Mi

4  Mi

16
.1
  M
i

2  
M
i

2.9
  M
i

1.
9  
M
i

1.
1  
M
i

7.4  M
i

1  
M
i

1  Mi

1  Mi

4  Mi

1  
M
i

Wilson H
ac
ke
tt

Fork

Price

River H

ervas

R
us
k

Pioneer

C
ounty  R

oad  B

Polgar

Cut  Off

Sams

H
anson

Poplar

Jew  Creek

Elm

W

M

M

Hines

W

es
t

Price  CreekC

arlson

West  Lan
e

Jo
hn
so
n

B ig  B loc
k

W
es
t

8

S

J

N

Liberty

Oak  Ridge

E
lm

Fo
rk

Skin
ner
  Cr
eek

W
oo
dl
aw
n

Tower
W
orsech

R
iv
er

Fa
irv
ie
w

Wh i te
  Bi
rch

Rusk

Dow
n  Rive

r

P
rice  

Lak
es

Lake

H
illtop

Carpenter  Creek

Midway

Maple

Fo
re
st

Ge
org
e  T
own

  Fir
e

S
pu
r

Yerkie

Kastner

High  Bridge

Knight

Pri ce

Al
der

Be
rg

Lower  Price  Creek

N
in
e  
M
ile

Forest

TI
TI

TI

TI

TI
TI

TI

TI

Food

Food  -  Trail  End

Parking  -  Trail  End

Parking  -  Trail  End

Kennan
Catawba

-90.817248

-90.817248

-90.748720

-90.748720

-90.680192

-90.680192

-90.611664

-90.611664

-90.543136

-90.543136

45
.5
50
76
8

45
.5
50
76
8

45
.6
02
16
4

45
.6
02
16
4

45
.6
53
56
0

45
.6
53
56
0

45
.7
04
95
6

45
.7
04
95
6

45
.7
56
35
2

45
.7
56
35
2

State  Hwy
County  Rd
Other  Rd

0 1 20.5
Miles

ORV  Trail
ORV  RoutePg 23

See	 Pg#	 24

See	 Pg#	 22

Price	 County

ORV	 Trail:	 89	 Miles

ORV	 Route:	 75.9

Parking - Georgetown - 
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